
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
107/09/01 Sat 4,033 8,412 1,199 4 80 13,728
107/09/02 Sun 3,801 8,516 1,629 4 0 13,950
107/09/03 Mon 992 3,247 291 11 0 4,541
107/09/04 Tue 899 3,098 297 4 97 4,395
107/09/05 Wed 907 3,175 304 5 0 4,391
107/09/06 Thu 862 3,061 275 10 240 4,448
107/09/07 Fri 1,108 3,488 488 9 39 5,132
107/09/08 Sat 2,602 6,626 863 6 0 10,097
107/09/09 Sun 3,230 7,014 1,165 13 83 11,505
107/09/10 Mon 750 2,438 247 2 43 3,480
107/09/11 Tue 751 2,647 214 3 427 4,042
107/09/12 Wed 831 2,694 266 4 260 4,055
107/09/13 Thu 916 3,210 262 1 215 4,604
107/09/14 Fri 985 3,794 336 6 533 5,654
107/09/15 Sat 2,417 6,095 618 1 363 9,494
107/09/16 Sun 2,844 7,259 1,080 13 208 11,404
107/09/17 Mon 682 2,381 252 6 150 3,471
107/09/18 Tue 706 2,356 236 5 28 3,331
107/09/19 Wed 729 2,697 276 30 244 3,976
107/09/20 Thu 696 2,575 299 0 126 3,696
107/09/21 Fri 955 3,446 320 1 82 4,804
107/09/22 Sat 3,365 7,553 1,007 12 194 12,131
107/09/23 Sun 4,320 10,475 1,689 13 31 16,528
107/09/24 Mon 2,634 7,261 1,112 7 79 11,093
107/09/25 Tue 862 2,680 402 8 193 4,145
107/09/26 Wed 745 2,856 316 0 427 4,344
107/09/27 Thu 858 2,977 302 2 340 4,479
107/09/28 Fri 1,047 3,410 315 4 0 4,776
107/09/29 Sat 3,794 8,228 1,171 5 97 13,295
107/09/30 Sun 3,559 8,878 1,167 5 215 13,824
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